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School # of Permits
Canby 47
Centennial

Estacada

Gladstone

Gresham/Barlow 15
Lake Oswego

Molalla River 20
Newberg 2
North Clackamas 32
Oregon City 35
Oregon Trail 18
West Linn/Wilsonville 12

If you want additional information please contact:

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2020 and 9/30/2020

Value
$24,205,230.08
$124,419.36
$1,357,578.07
$1,128,026.82
$2,901,837.86
$917,386.77
$3,433,276.07
$325,619.05
$33,832,999.45
$6,957,139.40
$4,526,208.64
$3,836,256.28

SqFt
235,426
1,016
10,285
12,731
26,588
7,585
28,533
2,749
82,757
60,375
41,532
30,448

Tax Remitted
$166,798.53
$1,316.74
$9,873.60
$8,917.17
$23,796.48
$9,830.16
$36,427.54
$2,639.04
$91,977.93
$72,279.48
$35,205.12
$29,230.08



