

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2020 and 9/30/2020

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	47	\$24,205,230.08	235,426	\$166,798.53
Centennial	2	\$124,419.36	1,016	\$1,316.74
Estacada	7	\$1,357,578.07	10,285	\$9,873.60
Gladstone	5	\$1,128,026.82	12,731	\$8,917.17
Gresham/Barlow	15	\$2,901,837.86	26,588	\$23,796.48
Lake Oswego	9	\$917,386.77	7,585	\$9,830.16
Molalla River	20	\$3,433,276.07	28,533	\$36,427.54
Newberg	2	\$325,619.05	2,749	\$2,639.04
North Clackamas	32	\$33,832,999.45	82,757	\$91,977.93
Oregon City	35	\$6,957,139.40	60,375	\$72,279.48
Oregon Trail	18	\$4,526,208.64	41,532	\$35,205.12
West Linn/Wilsonville	12	\$3,836,256.28	30,448	\$29,230.08

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750